IEEE802.3at/af  Compliant, Mode-A
PSE2416
24-Port  10/100M Web Smart  PoE+ Switch
PSE2416  Features
 Up to 16W of Power on
 IEEE 802.3af backward compatible
 Compatible With All IEEE 802.3af or Legacy
 Safe: Low Power Devices Receive Only the

10/100Base-T network devices Wi-MAX and wireless
IEEE 802.11n access points.
Ordering Information
Part Number     Description
PSE2424- Web Smart , 24-Port 10/100M，Mode-A,IEEE802.3 at,
Internal Power /400W
PSE2416- 24-Port 10/100M w/16 POE，Mode-A, IEEE802.3 af,
Internal Power /250W
PSE2408- 24-Port 10/100M w/ 8 POE，Mode-A, IEEE802.3 at,
Internal Power /250W
Pass Through Data Rates : PSE2416 : 24 Port 10/100  Switch with/ 16 ports PoE
LED : Power, Run , Link Act , PoE(Orange)  ,
Power over Ethernet Output
Pin Assignment and Polarity: 1/2 (+), 3/6 (–)
Output Power Voltage: 48/54 Vdc
User Port Power: > 15.4Watts /350ma
Total Power: WSP:2424/ 400W ;PSE2416/250W,PSE2408 /250W
Input Power AC Input Voltage: 100 to 240 Vac
Requirements AC Input Current: 4.7A @ 100-240 Vac
AC Frequency: 50 to 60 Hz
Dimensions (W x D x H): 440 mm x 250 mm x 44mm